
Order Bib Name CC

1 231 HOFFMANN Jakub BC

2 232 DOWNEY Jack NL

3 233 POLYAKOV Tamir QC

4 234 LE Dylan QC

5 235 MARCHAND Inouk QC

6 236 EDWARDS Adam AB

7 237 LÉVESQUE Adrien QC

8 238 FIELDING Nolan BC

9 239 SCOTT Kenyon AB

10 240 ZADRAVEC Tyson BC

11 241 LOWE Jacob SK

12 242 KHAN Mohid BC

13 243 GRANT Michael ON

14 244 YORKE Lucas BC

15 245 SAVOIE-LACASSE Joseph QC

16 246 LEBLANC Liam ON

Hold cleaning break

17 247 RAJAN Aden ON

18 248 CELIS Tomas AB

19 249 HARRIS Emerson ON

20 250 HASTINGS ADLPARVAR Diego BC

21 251 PATTERSON Guy AB

22 252 PATTERSON Will AB

23 253 COFFEY Brady NL

24 254 CHAPMAN Benjamin QC

25 255 BAUDIN Fernand QC

26 256 PALLOTTA Ben BC

27 257 LI Marco (zongjun) BC

28 258 SMALLWOOD Luke ON

29 259 RADSTAAK Lochlan AB

30 260 SCALIA Laird AB
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31 261 TAN Ian ON

32 262 WORDEN Nathan BC

Hold cleaning break

33 263 CHAN Evan AB

34 264 MCGIBNEY Ryan AB

35 265 VILLA Ethan BC

36 266 FORTIER Hugo QC

37 267 WILSON James ON

38 268 GRANT Gilby AB

39 269 HON Noah AB

40 270 LAURENCIANO-MCKINNON Malcolm BC

41 271 TONNOS Benjamin AB

42 272 TALBOT Émile QC

43 273 WHITNEY Jack BC

44 274 NEUFELD Joel AB

45 275 GORMAN Evan ON

46 276 LANG Owen NL

Order Bib Name CC

Isolation zone open: 
Isolation zone close: 
Round starts at: 14:00 
Observation starts at: 
Warmup starts at: 12:30

Result Service provided by 



Order Bib Name CC

1 254 CHAPMAN Benjamin QC

2 255 BAUDIN Fernand QC

3 256 PALLOTTA Ben BC

4 257 LI Marco (zongjun) BC

5 258 SMALLWOOD Luke ON

6 259 RADSTAAK Lochlan AB

7 260 SCALIA Laird AB

8 261 TAN Ian ON

9 262 WORDEN Nathan BC

10 263 CHAN Evan AB

11 264 MCGIBNEY Ryan AB

12 265 VILLA Ethan BC

13 266 FORTIER Hugo QC

14 267 WILSON James ON

15 268 GRANT Gilby AB

16 269 HON Noah AB

Hold cleaning break

17 270 LAURENCIANO-MCKINNON Malcolm BC

18 271 TONNOS Benjamin AB

19 272 TALBOT Émile QC

20 273 WHITNEY Jack BC

21 274 NEUFELD Joel AB

22 275 GORMAN Evan ON

23 276 LANG Owen NL

24 231 HOFFMANN Jakub BC

25 232 DOWNEY Jack NL

26 233 POLYAKOV Tamir QC

27 234 LE Dylan QC

28 235 MARCHAND Inouk QC

29 236 EDWARDS Adam AB

30 237 LÉVESQUE Adrien QC
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31 238 FIELDING Nolan BC

32 239 SCOTT Kenyon AB

Hold cleaning break

33 240 ZADRAVEC Tyson BC

34 241 LOWE Jacob SK

35 242 KHAN Mohid BC

36 243 GRANT Michael ON

37 244 YORKE Lucas BC

38 245 SAVOIE-LACASSE Joseph QC

39 246 LEBLANC Liam ON

40 247 RAJAN Aden ON

41 248 CELIS Tomas AB

42 249 HARRIS Emerson ON

43 250 HASTINGS ADLPARVAR Diego BC

44 251 PATTERSON Guy AB

45 252 PATTERSON Will AB

46 253 COFFEY Brady NL

Order Bib Name CC

Isolation zone open: 
Isolation zone close: 
Round starts at: 14:00 
Observation starts at: 
Warmup starts at: 12:30

Result Service provided by 


